Ordine di chiamata:

RGT
1757/18
1901/19
896/19
808/20
810/20
891/20
2048/19
1335/20
1337120
886/20
1641/19
80/20
1932/20
407/20
618/20
629/20
619/20
1471/19
2353/19
83/20
395/20
1499/17

TRIBUNALE DI MESSINA
PRIMA SEZIONE PENALE MONOCRATICA

UDIENZA 21.01.2021-AULA F-Dott.ssa Catia Bagnato

RGNR
9481/15
3997/13
7330/15
7779/17

198/19
636/19

6797/17
4811/18
6414/18
4619/18
6265/14
9668/15
3463/18
1151/18
1484/16
2031/18
2836/16
4538/17
7396/16
27783/16
2140/16
1530/13

Imputato/a/i

B.A+1
P.Y.
S.A.
F.S.
V.N.
OL.
D.F.A.
R.F.
CE.
DMM
V.D.
€G
LSP
CM
B.G.+1
EFE.
S.A.
AF.
2 l1G
PE
CM.
V..

Oggetto
624
624
582
189 cds
659
4 1..110/75
595
582
edilizia sismica
648 474
648
334
388
1 DPR 386/90
388
640
624
1 DPR 386/90
582
624
75 DL 159/11
56 624 bis

Attivita prevista
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio

Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Rinvio
Trattazione

i = o
Dott.ssa Catia/Ba




